Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Entire Area Same Community, Town or	City	
OPAYSOR BUPAL ELECTRIC COOPEPATIVE COPPORATION	P.S.C. NO. 1		
	lst Revised SHEET NO. 1		
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	1	
Name of Issuing Corporation	Original SHE	ET NO. 1	
CLASSIFICATION OF SE	RVICE		
cChalling 1		RATE	
DOMESTIC FARM AND HOME SERVICE		PER UNIT	
AVAILABILITY			
Available to members of the Cooperative for all subject to its established rules and regulations. Cooperative must be obtained prior to the installat having a rated capacity of five horsepower or more.	Approval of the tion of any motor	Т)	r)
TYPE OF SERVICE		5	
Single-phase 60 cycle at 120/240 volts, altern	nating current.	(1)	
ATE PER MONTH			
First 15 KWH or less per month Next 35 KWH @ Next 150 KWH @ Next 200 KWH @ Next 200 KWH @ Over 600 KWH @		\$ 1.50 (F) .07 .025 .02 .015 .012 (F)	
MINIMUM CHARGE			
The minimum monthly charge under the above rat 25 KVA or less of transformer capacity is required. more than 25 KVA or transformer capacity the minimum be increased at the rate of 75¢ for each additional required. Payment of the minimum charge shall enticases to the use of the number of kilowatt—hours of minimum charge in accordance with the foregoing rate.	For members requiring an monthly charge shall KVA or fraction thereof the the consumer in all corresponding to the PUBLIC Sec.	SERVICE COMMISSION	r)
TERMS OF PAYMENT	וע	C 1 1965	
The above rates are net and are due on the 23r However, final payment date can be extended to the		EERING DIVISION	
DATE OF ISSUE October 29, 1965 DATE EFFE	ECTIVE December 23, 196	55	*
Name of Officer TITLE M	anager		
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Case No. 4576 dated October 29, 1965	Commission of Ky. in		

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Entire Area Served Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. NO. 1  1st Revised SHEET NO. 2	
RAYSON RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION une of Issuing Corporation		
CLASSIFICATION OF SE		
CHEDULE 2	RATE	
OMMERCIAL AND SMALL POWER - 0 to 49 KVA	PER UNI	T
VAILABILITY		
Available to all commercial and industrial conncluding lighting, heating and power, provided the apacity does not exceed 49 KVA; and subject to the egulations of the Cooperative covering this type of	required transformer established rules and	to de diverse units appropriates des
YPE OF SERVICE		
Single-phase, and three-phase, 60 cycles, at a place. Approval of the Cooperative must be obtainstallation of any single-phase motor having a rate pre-power or more.	ined prier to the	
ATE		
Demand Charge	V	
First 10 kilowatts of billing demand per Excess above 10 kilowatts of billing demand per kilowatt.	and per month at \$1.50	
Plus Energy Charge	HECKED	
First 15 KWH or less per month Next 35 KWH @ Next 950 KWH @ Over 1000 KWH @	C SERVICE COMMISSION  DEC 1 1965  Or	7 25
UEL COST ADJUSTMENT CHARGE	NGINEERING DIVISION	
In case the rate under which Cooperative purch s adjusted in accordance with a fuel cost adjustme cooperative's wholesale power contract, the charge	ent provision in	
E OF ISSUE October 29, 1965 DATE EFF.	ECTIVE December 23, 1965	
	Manager	
Name of Officer  ued by authority of an Order of the Public Service No. 4576 dated October 2.9, 1965	Commission of Ky. in	

ment of

1. 人名捷西马拉斯

Form for filing Rate Schedules

RECEIVED

GRAYSON MURAL ELECTRIC
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION
Name of Issuing Corporation

JAN 10 1966 PUBLIC SERVICE

	Town or Cit	
P.S.C. NO.	1	
2nd Revised	SHEET NO.	5
CANCELLING P.	s.c. NO	1
1st Revised	SHEET NO.	5 ,

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE SCHEDULE 4				
LARGE POWER SERVICE - 50 to 600	) KW	PER UNIT		
AVAILABILITY				
phase lines for Commercial or I for a definite amount of electrishall be sufficient to meet nor shall the capacity contracted for the required to supply capacity mutual agreement. Contracts	rical capacity in kilovolt-a mal maximum requirements be for be less than 50 KVA. The city in excess of that contr will be made in multiples	rs shall contract imperes which it in no case is Cooperative may eacted for except of 25 KVA.		
Three-phase, 60 cycles, at  ATE PER MONTH  Demand charge	Cooperative's standard vol	tages.		
\$1.20 per month per k	w of billing demand			
Plus Energy Charge  First 4,000 KWH per month Next 26,000 KWH per month Next 30,000 KWH per month All remaining KWH per mont	PUBLIC SE  FEI  by	RVICE COMMISSION  3 1 4 1966  COLUMN 1999  CERING DIVISION  .025 pe .018 pe .01 per .008 pe		
The billing demand shall be established by the consumer for during the month for which the by a demand meter and adjusted	e the maximum kilowatt dema any period of fifteen cons bill is rendered, as indica	ecutive minutes ted or recorded		

DATE OF ISSUE January 1, 1966

ISSUED BY January 1, 1966

ISSUED BY January 1, 1966

TITLE Manager

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. dated

Entire Area Served Community, Town or City Form for filing Rate Schedules P.S.C. NO. 1 1st Revised SHEET NO. 7 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 GRAYSON RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION Name of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE SCHEDULE 5 RATE PER UNIT STREET LIGHTING SERVICE AVAILABILITY Available to rural communities and villages for street lighting. (T) BASE RATE PER LIGHT PER YEAR (N) For dusk to dawn lighting with lights mounted on existing wooden poles with bracket attachments and connected to existing overhead secondary circuits. The Cooperative shall furnish and installswooden pole and secondary extension if required for street lights, within 200 feet of the xisting secondary circuits. For the following monthly charges the Cooperative will furnish, install and maintain the lighting fixtures and accessories including pole, hardware, control, lamps, overhead wiring, etc.; and the energy required. Lamp Size Mercury Vapor Lamps Annual Charge per lamp 175 Watt \$2.00 per month \$24.00 (N) CONDITIONS OF SERVICE 1. Street-lighting equipment including lamps, fixtures, control and (T) the necessary street-lighting circuits, transformers and additional guys and fittings will be furnished and maintained by the Cooperative. 2. Lamp replacements will be made by the Cooperative without additional charge, except that any damage to lamps and luminaires resulting from vandalism shall be charged to consumer at cost as a separate item on the monthly bill for service. Outages should be promptly reported. 3. This schedule applies to either multiple or series street lighting circuits. The Cooperative will determine the type of circuit. (T) **DEC 1** 1965 DATE OF ISSUE October 29, 1965 DATE EFFECTIVE December 23, 1965 E TETERING DIVISION ISSUED BY Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 4576 dated October 29, 1965

Form for Filing Rate Schedules Exhibit "A" - Page 1	For Entire Area Community, Tow	Served
		1
	0-1-1-2 (-1-1)	
	(Revised) SHE	ET No. 11
AYSON RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION		0
Name or Issuing Corporation	Original SHE	ET No
	Revised & SAL	•
SCHEDULE 7 CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE	
ALL ELECTRIC SCHOOL (A.E.S	•)	RATE PER UNIT
APPLICABLE In all territory served by Seller.		
AVAILABILITY  Available to all public or non-profit privenergy requirement, including but not limited ioning, lighting and water heating is supplied by the cooperative, subject to its established	to heating, air condit- by electricity furnish	ed
The electric service furnished under this cycle, alternating current, single phase or th sent facilities permitting, and at the following phase, 120, 120/240, 480, 240/480 volts 120/2087, 240/480, 277/4807 volts.	rea phase service, pre- ng nominal voltages:	
RATE 1¢ per KWHR		
MINIMUM CHARGE  The minimum annual charge shall be suffici compensation for the facilities installed to s in no event shall it be less than \$9.00 per KV	serve the consumer, and	
former capacity as determined by the Cooperati specified in the contract, whichever is greate	ve, or the amount	V
TERM OF CONTRACT  Service under this rate schedule will be f "Agreement for Purchase of Power" for a term o years.		, 5
		(
TERMS OF PAYMENT  The above rates are not, the gross being t first \$25.00 and two percent for the remainder event the current monthly bill is not paid wit the mailing date of the bill, the gross rates	of the bill. In the	8
SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS  Consumer shall furnish the cooperative inf permit the Cooperative to determine and instal former capacity to adequately service the load operating conditions.	I the necessary trans-	ECKED RVICE COMMISSION
	PUSLIC 32	0 /
	ly served under another	AND 1989

ISSUED BY L C White PRESIDENT GRAYSON, KENTUCKY

Issued by authority Public Service Commission Case #5138 dated March 3, 1969.

month